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公共政策⼤学院の授業⽇程では4⽉3⽇（⽉）の週から授業が始まりますが、下表の授業は開始⽇が通常と異なりますのでご注意ください。
According to GraSPP Academic Calendar, S1S2 and S1 course starts from the week of April 3.
However, please note that courses listed below starts from different date. 

Course
Code

Doctoral
Program

Course Title Lecturer 学期 First Class

4
5
4
5

-5140060

Schedule

Apr 19Wed通年⾦井 利之事例研究（現代⾏政III）

ThuS1S2⾕⼝ 将紀現代⽇本政治論演習-5122390-2 Apr 13
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